Position

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Foreign Language-Span
Contract

Foreign Language-Span
Contract

Foreign Language-Chin
Contract

Foreign Language-Fren
Contract

Foreign Language-Span

Contract

Foreign Language-Japn
Contract

Foreign Language-Japn
Contract

Foreign Language - Germ Adj
Foreign Language - Ital Adj
Foreign Language - Japn Adj
Foreign Language - Japn Adj
Foreign Language - Span Ad;j

Foreign Language - Span Adj

Foreign Language - Japn Adj

Other Positions Held

Foreign Language-
Span Contract, Foreign
Language - Span Adj,
Special Proj Non Class
Adjunct

Foreign Language -
Span Adj, Writing
Center N/C Adjunct
Foreign Language -
Span Adj

Foreign Language -
Chin Adj, Special Proj
Non Class Adjunct
Foreign Language -
Fren Adj, Special Proj
Non Class Adjunct
Foreign Language -
Span Adj

Foreign Language -
Japn Adj

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Total Wages

$132,014

$112,431

$112,171

$109,889

$105,188

$85,877

$83,171

$43,146

$36,934

$29,793

$26,553

$25,147

$25,114

$24,486

$24,408

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,978

$41,835

$42,061

$34,776

$26,879

$37,445

$22,712

$17,566

$6,189

$28,271

$996

$4,163

$4,166

$4,104

$5,956



Foreign Language - Span Adj
Foreign Language - Fren Adj
Foreign Language - Ital Adj
Foreign Language - Fren Adj
Foreign Language - Ital Adj
Foreign Language - Chin Adj
Foreign Language - Span Adj
Foreign Language - Viet Adj
Foreign Language - Russ Adj
Foreign Language - Fren Adj
Foreign Language-Span Pro
Rata

Foreign Language - Span Adj
Foreign Language - Russ Adj
Foreign Language - Span Ad;j
Vietnamese Adjunct

Foreign Language - Span Adj
Foreign Language - Germ Adj

Foreign Language - Span Adj

Elac Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

$23,905

$22,825

$22,338

$19,500

$18,892

$17,133

$17,079

$16,815

$16,643

$16,590

$16,577

$15,409

$15,409

$15,353

$14,639

$13,729

$13,290

$9,905

$13,517

$13,848

$3,718

$3,335

$3,139

$642

$14,551

$0

$624

$10,127

$0

$11,899

$578

$2,573

$549

$2,348

$2,227

$1,694



Foreign Language - Span Adj
Foreign Language - Span Adj
Foreign Language - Span Adj
Foreign Language - Span Ad;j
Foreign Language - Fren Adj
Foreign Language - Japn Adj
Foreign Language - Japn Adj
Foreign Language - Japn Adj
Foreign Language - Japn Adj
Foreign Language-Span Pro
Rata

Foreign Language - Germ Adj
Foreign Language - Span Adj

Foreign Language - Fren Adj

Foreign Language -
Span Adj

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

Languages

$7,877

$7,223

$7,030

$6,696

$6,344

$4,938

$4,805

$4,805

$4,805

$3,497

$2,185

$1,643

$1,144

$1,272

$1,189

$1,158

$1,112

$1,058

$797

$776

$776

$776

$0

$374

$281

$196



