Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Foreign Language- Span Contract, Foreign Language - Span Adj, Special Proj Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$132,014	\$38,978
Foreign Language-Span Contract	Foreign Language - Span Adj, Writing Center N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$112,431	\$41,835
Foreign Language-Span Contract	Foreign Language - Span Adj	San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$112,171	\$42,061
Foreign Language-Chin Contract	Foreign Language - Chin Adj, Special Proj Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$109,889	\$34,776
Foreign Language-Fren Contract	Foreign Language - Fren Adj, Special Proj Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$105,188	\$26,879
Foreign Language-Span Contract	Foreign Language - Span Adj	San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$85,877	\$37,445
Foreign Language-Japn Contract	Foreign Language - Japn Adj	San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$83,171	\$22,712
Foreign Language-Japn Contract		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$43,146	\$17,566
Foreign Language - Germ Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$36,934	\$6,189
Foreign Language - Ital Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$29,793	\$28,271
Foreign Language - Japn Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$26,553	\$996
Foreign Language - Japn Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$25,147	\$4,163
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$25,114	\$4,166
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$24,486	\$4,104
Foreign Language - Japn Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$24,408	\$5,956

Foreign Language - Span Adj	Elac Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$23,905	\$13,517
Foreign Language - Fren Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$22,825	\$13,848
Foreign Language - Ital Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$22,338	\$3,718
Foreign Language - Fren Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$19,500	\$3,335
Foreign Language - Ital Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$18,892	\$3,139
Foreign Language - Chin Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$17,133	\$642
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$17,079	\$14,551
Foreign Language - Viet Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$16,815	\$0
Foreign Language - Russ Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$16,643	\$624
Foreign Language - Fren Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$16,590	\$10,127
Foreign Language-Span Pro Rata		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$16,577	\$0
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$15,409	\$11,899
Foreign Language - Russ Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$15,409	\$578
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$15,353	\$2,573
Vietnamese Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$14,639	\$549
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$13,729	\$2,348
Foreign Language - Germ Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$13,290	\$2,227
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$9,905	\$1,694

Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$7,877	\$1,272
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$7,223	\$1,189
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$7,030	\$1,158
Foreign Language - Span Adj	Foreign Language - Span Adj	San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$6,696	\$1,112
Foreign Language - Fren Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$6,344	\$1,058
Foreign Language - Japn Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$4,938	\$797
Foreign Language - Japn Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$4,805	\$776
Foreign Language - Japn Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$4,805	\$776
Foreign Language - Japn Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$4,805	\$776
Foreign Language-Span Pro Rata		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$3,497	\$0
Foreign Language - Germ Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$2,185	\$374
Foreign Language - Span Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$1,643	\$281
Foreign Language - Fren Adj		San Diego Community College District	Languages	\$1,144	\$196